

2023 HAWAI'I STATE ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES

Registration Form



Kōloa Landing Resort at Poʻipū September 21-22, 2023

Mr./Ms
Address:
Phone: Email Address:
Firm/Affiliation:
Conference Golf Awards & Welcome Reception: Golf Awards & Welcome Reception will start at 5:30 p.m. on Thursday, September 21, 2023 a the Grand Ballroom and Event Lawn at the Kōloa Landing Resort at Poʻipū. Guests who are no registered for the Conference are invited to attend the reception for a fee of \$175 per person.
Conference Fees:
\$450 if paid by August 31, 2023
\$500 after August 31, 2023
\$175 GUEST Reception Fee Name of Guest
Total Remittance Amount \$ Check enclosed
<u>PLEASE MAKE ALL CHECKS PAYABLE TO:</u> Hawai'i State Association of Counties (Payment by Credit Card/P-Card is not accepted)
REGISTRATION DEADLINE: Thursday, August 31, 2023
HOTEL ACCOMMODATIONS: Please use this link to book your room (Book your group rate for HSAC Annual Conference 2023) or visit www.kauai.gov/council/HSAC2023 for more details A limited supply group room rate of \$389.00 will be offered to conference attendees; the Resor Fee of \$39 will be reduced to \$25. Please note that the cutoff date to book is August 3, 2023.
<u>CANCELLATION POLICY:</u> Refund of Registration Fee, less a 20% administrative charge, will be given if a request is made by August 31, 2023. ALL FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE AFTER AUGUST 31, 2023 .
Please mail registration & fees to: 2023 HSAC Annual Conference c/o Office of the County Clerk

Please contact the Office of the County Clerk, County of Kaua'i at (808) 241-4188 for additional information. Additional Registration Form, Activities Form, Two-Person Scramble Golf Tournament, and Sponsorship Forms can be found on the County of Kaua'i website at www.kauai.gov/council/HSAC2023.

4396 Rice Street, Suite 209 Līhu'e, Hawai'i 96766